© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 1 of 6
Data Sheet
Cisco DCM Series D9902 Digital Content Manager
Today’s digital systems demand powerful, flexible, and compact solutions that allow
content providers and service providers to support new network architectures. The
Cisco® DCM Series D9902 Digital Content Manager is a compact and versatile 2RU
platform that supports various applications from content contribution, content
production, primary distribution, and secondary distribution.

Japan CAB-PWR-DMN-JPN
UK CAB-PWR-DMN-UK
DC Power cords
D9902 DCM DC Power Cable DCM-D9902-CAB-DC
D9902 DCM DC Power Cable (Spare) DCM-D9902-CAB-DC=
Mounting kit - Optional
D9902 DCM MID-MOUNT BRACKETS DCM-D9902-MID-BRK=
© 2012 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public. Page 5 of 6
Accessories
D9902 DCM MINI-USB-B - USB DCM-D9902-MINIUSB=
Licenses
Software license CD-ROM (Add licenses in Cisco’s Dynamic Configuration Tool) DCM-LIC-UPGR
Table 3. Ordering Information – SFP Plug-ins (See Notes 1 and 2 for additional information on SFP plug-ins)
Features Part Number
SFP Plug-ins – WDM types
GbE SFP module 850 nm (LC, up to 500 m)  SFP-WDM-850-0500
GbE SFP module 1310 nm (LC, up to 5 km) SFP-WDM-1310-5
GbE SFP module 1310 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-WDM-1310-40
SFP Plug-ins – CWDM types
GbE SFP module 1470 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1470-40
GbE SFP module 1490 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1490-40
GbE SFP module 1510 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1510-40
GbE SFP module 1530 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1530-40
GbE SFP module 1550 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1550-40
GbE SFP module 1570 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1570-40
GbE SFP module 1590 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1590-40
GbE SFP module 1610 nm (LC, up to 40 km) SFP-CWDM-1610-40
GbE SFP module 1470 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1470-70
GbE SFP module 1490 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1490-70
GbE SFP module 1510 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1510-70
GbE SFP module 1530 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1530-70
GbE SFP module 1550 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1550-70
GbE SFP module 1570 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1570-70
GbE SFP module 1590 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1590-70
GbE SFP module 1610 nm (LC, up to 70 km) SFP-CWDM-1610-70
SFP Plug-ins – 1000 BT copper
GbE SFP module 1000 BT copper SFP-CU-RJ45
SFP+ Optical Plug-ins (Note 2)
10GBASE-SR 850 nm MMF SFP-10G-SR
10GBASE-LR 1310 nm SMF SFP-10G-LR
10GBASE-ER 1550 nm SMF SFP-10G-ER
SFP+ Electrical Plug-ins (Note 2)
Twinax cable, passive, 1 meter SFP-H10GB-CU1M
Twinax cable, passive, 3 meter SFP-H10GB-CU3M
Twinax cable, passive, 5 meter SFP-H10GB-CU5M
Twinax cable, passive, 7 meter SFP-H10GB-ACU7M
Twinax cable, passive, 10 meter SFP-H10GB-ACU10M
Video SFP Plug-ins
Video SFP 1310nm – Tx VSFP-TX-1310-10
Video SFP 1310nm – Rx VSFP-RX-1310-10
1. All Class 1 SFP plug-ins according to IEC 60825-1 (1997) Amendment 2 (2001).